Rapid City Rotary Community Paul Harris Fellow Award

Rapid City Rotary Club annually awards a Paul Harris Fellow to a nominated community member (non-Rotarian) for their contributions to the community and world. Nominees should have demonstrated Rotarian values and have contributed to their community and world in a way that demonstrates they share our Motto "Service Above Self."

Please complete and return to a Rapid City Rotary Board Member
Date:
Nominating Rotarian:
Nominee:
Vocation:
How has the nominee demonstrated "Service Above Self" and other Rotary Values:
Rapid City Rotary <u>Club Member</u> Paul Harris Fellow Award
Rapid City Rotary Club will award a Paul Harris Fellow to a nominated club member for their contributions to the community and world. Nominees should have demonstrated Rotarian values and have contributed to their community and world in a way that demonstrates they share our Motto "Service Above Self."
Please complete and return to a Rapid City Rotary Board Member
Date:
Nominating Rotarian:
Nominee:
Vocation:
How has the nominee demonstrated "Service Above Self" and other Rotary Values: